FEP/FEP
  HIGH-TEMPERATURE CABLE200C/600V
RATINGS / APPROVALS
200°C – 600 Volts
Passes the IEEE-383 Vertical Cable Tray Flame Test
Passes UL VW-1 Flame Test
RoHS Compliant
CONSTRUCTION

Radix Wire
26000 Lakeland Boulevard • Cleveland, OH 44132
 Tel: 216 731-9191 • Fax: 216 731-7082
All dimensions listed above are nominal.
FEP/FEP 200C/600V
Part No. Awg.
Size # Strands Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft.
Wgt - kg
per km UL CSA
FQ18AT02A 18 7 2 0.186 4.72 26.04 38.75
# Leads
FQ18AT03A 18 7 3 0.198 5.03 34.94 52.00
FQ18AT04A 18 7 4 0.217 5.51 41.80 62.21
FQ18AT05A 18 7 5 0.240 6.10 51.16 76.14
FQ18AT06A 18 7 6 0.264 6.71 60.52 90.07
FQ16AT02A 16 7 2 0.211 5.36 34.55 51.42
FQ16AT03A 16 7 3 0.225 5.72 47.29 70.38
FQ16AT04A 16 7 4 0.247 6.27 58.05 86.39
FQ16AT05A 16 7 5 0.274 6.96 73.67 109.64
FQ16AT06A 16 7 6 0.307 7.80 89.61 133.36
FQ14AT02A 14 7 2 0.242 6.15 48.58 72.30
FQ14AT03A 14 7 3 0.257 6.53 66.08 98.34
FQ14AT04A 14 7 4 0.289 7.34 85.33 126.99
FQ14AT05A 14 7 5 0.321 8.15 107.24 159.60
FQ14AT06A 14 7 6 0.352 8.94 126.80 188.71
FQ12CT02A 12 19 2 0.282 7.16 70.15 104.40
FQ12CT03A 12 19 3 0.301 7.65 96.78 144.03
FQ12CT04A 12 19 4 0.331 8.41 122.83 182.80
FQ12CT05A 12 19 5 0.368 9.35 153.86 228.98
FQ12CT06A 12 19 6 0.404 10.26 182.55 271.68
FQ10CT02A 10 19 2 0.337 8.56 103.74 154.39
FQ10CT03A 10 19 3 0.360 9.14 145.45 216.46
FQ10CT04A 10 19 4 0.397 10.08 185.54 276.13
FQ10CT05A 10 19 5 0.442 11.23 231.84 345.03
FQ10CT06A 10 19 6 0.497 12.62 283.01 421.19